:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9515552

Jul 15, 2024 - 02:36 (UTC)

In epoch 297,361 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 5645 - 0.019025388 ETH®
63.84 USD

2 5646 - 0.018957139 ETH®
63.61 USD

3 5647 - 0.018961142 ETH®
63.63 USD

4 5648 - 0.018968727 ETH®
63.65 USD

S 5649 - 0.019009218 ETH®
63.79 USD

6 5652 - 0.019042406 ETH®
63.90 USD

7 5653 - 0.018710891 ETH®
62.79 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9515552
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/297361
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/5645
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/5646
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/5647
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/5648
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/5649
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/5652
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/5653

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

9654

9655

5658

5659

5661

5662

0664

Validator Id

601745

Amount

- 0.018764339
62.97 USD

- 0.018952825
63.60 USD

- 0.018715704
62.80 USD

- 0.019029962
63.86 USD

- 0.018708271
62.78 USD

- 0.018792395
63.06 USD

- 0.018703047
62.76 USD

- 0.019009515
63.79 USD

- 0.019016600
63.81 USD

Amount

+ 0.045359940
152.22 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/5654
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/5655
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/5656
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/5657
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/5658
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/5659
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/5661
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/5662
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/5664
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/601745

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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